
 

 

The West Bengal University of Teachers’ Training, Education  
Planning and Administration (WBUTTEPA) 

Department of Teacher Education 
Routine for Online Classes for B.Ed and M.Ed Sem II & IV 

Only for Students of University Department (David Hare Campus) 
Date & 

Day Semester 12.30PM-
1.10PM 

1.20 PM-
2.00PM 

2.00PM-
2.40PM 

2.50 PM-
3.30PM 

11.04.2020 
Saturday 

B.Ed II   AM  
B.Ed IV MZH    
M.Ed II  PD   
M.Ed IV    MM 

      

12.04.2020 
Sunday 

B.Ed II RS    
B.Ed IV  KB   
M.Ed II   BB  
M.Ed IV    PY 

      

13.04.2020 
Monday 

B.Ed II  MG PEDAGOGY: 
AM  

B.Ed IV AM    
M.Ed II    MM 
M.Ed IV   PD  

      

14.04.2020 
Tuesday 

B.Ed II    MZH 
B.Ed IV   PY  
M.Ed II RS    
M.Ed IV  KB   

      

15.04.2020 
Wednesday 

B.Ed II 

PEDAGOGY: 
RS, MZH,  

KB, PD, PY, 
MG 

   

B.Ed IV    MM 
M.Ed II  BB   
M.Ed IV   RS  

 

*MM= DR MRINAL MUKHERJEE, BB= DR BISWAJIT BALA, RS= DR RAJIB SAHA, AM= DR 
ABANTIKA MONDAL, MZH= MD ZAHARUL HOQUE, KB= DR KAUSTUV 
BHATACHARYYA, MG= DR MANDIRA GHOSH, PD= PALASH DAS, PY= DR PRAMOD 
KUMAR YADAV. 

**All the Faculty Members and the students may communicate Dr Rajib Saha (9433710238) or Sritam 
Samanta (7551091611) for any query and technical assistance. 

***Routine for online classes for the period after 15.04.2020 (if the lock down continues) will be 
notified in due course in the university website. 


