

The West Bengal University of Teachers' Training, Education Planning and Administration (WBUTTEPA)

Department of Teacher Education <u>Routine for Online Classes for B.Ed and M.Ed Sem II & IV</u>

Only for Students of University Department (David Hare Campus)

Date & Day	Semester	12.30PM- 1.10PM	1.20 PM- 2.00PM	2.00PM- 2.40PM	2.50 PM- 3.30PM
11.04.2020 Saturday	B.Ed II			AM	
	B.Ed IV	MZH			
	M.Ed II		PD		
	M.Ed IV				MM
12.04.2020 Sunday	B.Ed II	RS			
	B.Ed IV		KB		
	M.Ed II			BB	
	M.Ed IV				PY
13.04.2020 Monday	B.Ed II		MG	PEDAGOGY: AM	
	B.Ed IV	AM			
	M.Ed II				MM
	M.Ed IV			PD	
14.04.2020	B.Ed II				MZH
	B.Ed IV			PY	
Tuesday	M.Ed II	RS			
	M.Ed IV		KB		
15.04.2020 Wednesday	B.Ed II	PEDAGOGY: RS, MZH, KB, PD, PY, MG			
	B.Ed IV				MM
	M.Ed II		BB		
	M.Ed IV			RS	

*MM= DR MRINAL MUKHERJEE, BB= DR BISWAJIT BALA, RS= DR RAJIB SAHA, AM= DR ABANTIKA MONDAL, MZH= MD ZAHARUL HOQUE, KB= DR KAUSTUV BHATACHARYYA, MG= DR MANDIRA GHOSH, PD= PALASH DAS, PY= DR PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV.

**All the Faculty Members and the students may communicate Dr Rajib Saha (9433710238) or Sritam Samanta (7551091611) for any query and technical assistance.

***Routine for online classes for the period after 15.04.2020 (if the lock down continues) will be notified in due course in the university website.